Month

31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

A-Ditch B-Ditch C-Ditch D-Ditch Bench
Indian Indian Indian Indian Indian Indian Big Six
L - L L L L Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Mtn.
Irrigation Irrigation Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation Total Dry Gulch|
. . . . . Natural Flow Storage
Service Service Service Service Service Henry J.
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
73.37 125.25 86.50 414.70 7240.52 5254.12 1123.40 863.00 863.00 863.00 875.00
215.63 376.10 256.05 1528.05 18939.53 16471.28 873.79 1205.39 985.80 2191.19 0.00
2.94 3.00 2.96 3.68 2.62 3.13 0.78 1.40 1.14 2.54 0.00




2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Cedarview Colthorp Combined Canal
Ir\dla.n Ifwd\a.n Deep Creek Captured Ouray Park | Ouray Park mEgpErEzy Total Ouray
Month Dry Gulch Irrigation Total Irrigation Moffat Total Moffat Stream
) ) Stream Moffat Storage Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Park
Service Service Ouray Prk.
31-Oct 110.9 110.9 110.9
1-Nov 108.2 108.2 108.2
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov
Amount
Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days 0.00 0.00 219.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 219.10 0.00 0.00 219.10
Acre Ft. 0.00 0.00 434.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 434.58 0.00 0.00 434.58
Total
Area Served 7515.25 66.00 13299.00 1749.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 9800.00 9800.00 9800.00 9800.00
Total Divert. 4779.44 184.86 13381.37 5260.30 3624.47 0.00 179.51 3825.79 3505.00 805.04 0.00 4310.05
Amnt Per Ac. 0.64 2.80 1.01 3.01 2.07 0.00 0.10 2.19 0.36 0.08 0.00 0.44




Month

31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Deep Creek Durigan Harmes HenrylJim
Exchange Indian Indian Indian Indian
Total U.S. K 8 L Roosevelt Roosevlet L .I. I .
Whiterocks | Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation Dick Scott
Deep Creek - . gallons CFS . .
Irrigation Service Service Service McKee
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5100.00 5100.00 5100.00 354.79 119.00 757.13 1178 1028 95.4 54.6
15381.76 2061.73 13320.04 6.37 281.48 2284.60 2309.51 2309.51 0.00 0.00
3.02 0.40 2.61 0.02 2.37 3.02 1.96 2.25 0.00 0.00




Month

31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

Murray Roosevelt
Marimon T.N. Dodd
Ditch Ditch
Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dry Exchange
Greg F Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dodd
reg Fox ryGulc ryGuic ota Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Gulch © Uintah
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
283.5 376 663 2368.46 501.5 501.5 501.5 1866.96 501.5
0.00 555.70 1129.39 1869.57 991.23 430.48 1422.51 74.32 365.44
0.00 1.48 1.70 0.79 1.98 0.86 2.84 0.04 0.73




Month

31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Uinta Uinta#1
Center Ditch
Indian Dry Gulch
Exchange s Indian Indian v Dry Gulch Total Dry Dry Gulch K.B./H.H. | K.B./H.H.
Total Irrigation . Dry Gulch Total L Natural Flow K. B. Allred .
Dodd . Irrigation Irrigation #1 Mtn. Storage Gulch Montes Keil Col.
Service . #1
Service
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10063.75 6363 6363 312 3388.75 8849.85 4033 4358.25 2776.5 4358.25 1537.25 100.1 159 199.5
22450.96 471.85 19091.45 0.00 3128.59 23044.62 12175.36 7796.13 3099.14 10895.27 2779.24 12.89 12.89 12.89
2.23 0.07 3.00 0.00 0.92 2.60 3.02 1.79 1.12 2.50 1.81 0.13 0.08 0.06




Month

31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

UintaIndependent U.S. Farm U.S. Whiterocks
Creek
Ir]dla.n Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dry Uintah Ipdla.n Spn.ngD.ltch 'f‘d'a.”
Total Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation
. Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Gulch Independent ) . .
Service Service Service Service
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3743.22 286.91 50 50 50 3406.31 1666 3945 3945 3945
1190.42 888.21 107.53 19.91 127.44 178.63 4998.00 11871.03 279.67 11591.36
0.32 3.10 21l5 0.40 2.55 0.05 3.00 3.01 0.07 2.94




Month

31-Oct
1-Nov
2-Nov
3-Nov
4-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Yellowstone Exchange

Whiterocks Irrigation
8 with Neola YF Browns
Whiterocks [ Whiterocks
EchangeU.S. o I . . Captured Total Dry
Total Irrigation Irrigation | Green River Dry Gulch Dry Gulch
Deep Creek Storage Gulch
Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage
19.85 19.85
19.86 19.86
0
0
0
0
0
39.71 0.00 39.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
78.76 0.00 78.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11754.3 5100 6654.3 6654.3 6654.3 6654.3 3388.75 3388.75 7515.25
12306.57 2073.63 6809.02 3176.71 499.43 501.53 6725.99 6142.84 3238.10
1.05 0.41 1.02 0.48 0.08 0.08 1.98 1.81 0.43




